PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2020 - 2021

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/23/2021

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: Vilas RE-5

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSlI Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 88,067.99 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 88,067.99 $0.00 $ 88,067.99 $ 1,056,815.90 $ 88,067.99 $968,747.91
August $ 88,067.99 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 88,067.99 $ 88,067.99 $0.00 $ 1,056,815.89 $176,135.98 $ 880,679.91
September $ 88,067.99 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 88,067.99 $ 88,067.99 $0.00 $ 1,056,815.89 $ 264,203.97 $792,611.92
October $ 88,067.99 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 88,067.99 $ 88,067.99 $0.00 $ 1,056,815.89 $ 352,271.96 $ 704,543.93
November $ 88,067.99 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 88,067.99 $ 88,067.99 $0.00 $ 1,056,815.89 $ 440,339.95 $616,475.94
December $174,783.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $174,783.51 $ 88,067.99 $ 86,715.52 $1,663,824.52 $615,123.46 $1,048,701.06
January $174,756.71 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $174,756.71 $174,783.51 -$ 26.80 $ 1,663,663.75 $ 789,880.17 $ 873,783.58
February $174,761.27 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $174,761.27 $174,756.71 $4.56 $1,663,686.51 $ 964,641.44 $ 699,045.07
March $182,904.44 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $182,904.44 $174,761.27 $8,143.17 $ 1,696,259.20 $1,147,545.88 $ 548,713.32
April $ 182,904.44 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 182,904.44 $ 182,904.44 $0.00 $ 1,696,259.20 $1,330,450.32 $ 365,808.88
May $182,904.44 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $182,904.44 $182,904.44 $0.00 $ 1,696,259.20 $1,513,354.76 $ 182,904.44
June $ 182,895.86 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 182,895.86 $ 182,904.44 -$ 8.58 $ 1,696,250.62 $1,696,250.62 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 1,696,250.62 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00



